Time

11:30 am
12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:45 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

STANDING COMMITTEE ON SOCIAL ISSUES

NOTICE OF HEARING

Inquiry into the impact of
Commonwealth WorkChoices legislation

Thursday 27 July 2006
Function Room, Wollongong Council Chambers

Witnesses
Mr Arthur Rorris
Rev Gordon Bradbery

Ms Anna Watson

Mr Rudi Oppitz
LUNCH

Ms Anna Szwec

Ms Mavis Starcic
Mr Robert Long

Mr Brian Smith

FINISH

Position & Organisation
South Coast Labor Council
Wesley Uniting Church

United Services Union

United Services Union

NSW Teachers Federation

Liquor, Hospitality and Miscellaneous Union

If you would like further information, please contact the secretariat on 9230 3078.
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